



Account Statement for the Account: 1775000100230996

**Branch Details:**

Branch Name: GAJRAULA INDUSTRIAL AREA  
Branch Address: GAJRAULA INDUSTRIAL AA  
City: GAJRA  
Pin: 244235  
IFSC Code: FUNB0177500

**Customer Details:**

Customer Name: DEVDUTT S O HARI SINGH  
Customer Address: 21 MAHESHRA  
City: AMROH  
Pin: 244235

Statement For: 2022/11/17 to 2022/11/21

Transaction Date	Cheque Number	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance	Narration
17/11/2022		1.00		18595.93 Cr.	UPI/232171865669/P2M/paytmqr281005050101cy66pxrf/
17/11/2022			1000.00	19595.93 Cr.	UPI/268747090317/P2V/8057939166@ybl/DEEPAK KUMAR
17/11/2022		4000.00		15595.93 Cr.	UPI/268794402272/P2V/ahuiqazr20053@ybl/GURJAR REM
17/11/2022		60.00		15535.93 Cr.	UPI/268757637521/P2M/Q443665694@ybl/MANOJ KUMAR
17/11/2022		400.00		15135.93 Cr.	UPI/232160812519/P2V/rachinyaga006-1@okhdofcbank/R
18/11/2022		50.00		15085.93 Cr.	UPI/232272036271/P2V/AMZN0004400578@api/SHAHZAD SO
18/11/2022		30.00		15055.93 Cr.	UPI/232232144116/P2M/paytmqr2810050501011kko1h8d/
18/11/2022			25000.00	40055.93 Cr.	BY JAGMEET COLLEGE -074810
18/11/2022		1000.00		39055.93 Cr.	UPI/232286675037/P2M/paytmqr2810050501013nawyscg/
18/11/2022		150.00		38905.93 Cr.	UPI/232259108930/P2M/0031264ONGO@RBL/Z FUEL STAT
18/11/2022		200.00		38705.93 Cr.	UPI/232360896239/P2M/paytmqr281005050101yo2npraebr/
18/11/2022		100.00		38605.93 Cr.	UPI/232338089516/P2M/paytmqr2810050501011a/fopib3/